SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Appel to Reengrossed House Concurrent Resolution No. 173 by Representative Cox

1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>

- 2 On page 1, line 8, between "Industry," and "Council" insert "the"
- 3 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 4 On page 1, line 11, between "Association," and "the" insert "Stand for Children-Louisiana,
- 5 the Louisiana Black Alliance for Educational Options,"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, line 22, between "Industry," and "Council" insert "the"
- 8 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 9 On page 2, line 26, between "Association," and "the" insert "Stand for Children-Louisiana,
- 10 the Louisiana Black Alliance for Educational Options,"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 4, line 4, between "Industry," and "Council" insert "the"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 4, delete line 7, and insert "the Louisiana School Boards Association, Stand for
- 15 Children-Louisiana, and the Louisiana Black Alliance for Educational Options."